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Mtodziezowe Mistrzostwa Polski do 23 lat

KLASYFIKACJA KLUBOWA

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz
AZS AJD Czestochowa
CLKS Mazovia Ciechandéw
KPC Gérnik Polkowice
WKS Slask Wroctaw

UKS Impuls Warszawa
AZS-AWF Biata Podlaska
UOLKA Ostrow Maz.

SSA Legia Warszawa
MAKS Tytan Otawa

KS Promien Opalenica
UMLKS Radomsko

WLKS Siedlce Nowe Iganie
LUKS Gryf Bujny

UKS Talent Wroctaw

LKS Znicz Bitgoraj

LKS Budowlani Nowy Tomysl|
UKS Relaks Oborniki SI.
AKS Biatogard

KS Wista Putawy

GKS Zamek Gotancz

KPC Hejnat Kety

tKS Orleta tukow

KS Budowlani Opole

KS Agros Zamos¢

TS Czarni-Géral Zywiec
LKS Burza Burzenin

LKS Dobryszyce

MKS Unia Hrubieszow
MLKS Lechia Sedziszéw Mip.
MKS Atleta Gdansk

UKS Zielona Gdéra
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Ciechandw, 29-31.05.2015
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135 135
95 105
89 104
53 93
48 68
43 66
22 54
30 50
25 50
12 47
10 52
40 40

8 38
37 37
12 37
35 35

8 33
26 26

0 25
10 25
24 24
22 22
21 21
21 21
18 18
16 16
16 16
16 16
16 16
12 12

0 12

10 10

KLASYFIKACJA WOJEWODZKA

OCoOoONOOULD WNER

el el =
W N = O

Mazowieckie
Dolnoslgskie
Lubelskie
Kujawsko-Pomorskie
todzkie

Slaskie
Wielkopolskie
Zachodniopomorskie
Matopolskie
Opolskie
Podkarpackie
Lubuskie
Swietokrzyskie

308
271
151
135
127
121
109
25
22
21
12
10
0



